Howard University

Digital Howard @ Howard University

Personal Papers

Oliver Otis Howard Collection

4-25-1907

Howard, O.O. - Signatures and Autographs

O.O. Howard Collection

Follow this and additional works at: https://dh.howard.edu/ooh_pp

Recommended Citation

Collection, O.O. Howard, "Howard, O.O. - Signatures and Autographs" (1907). *Personal Papers*. 15. https://dh.howard.edu/ooh_pp/15

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Oliver Otis Howard Collection at Digital Howard @ Howard University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Personal Papers by an authorized administrator of Digital Howard @ Howard University. For more information, please contact digitalservices@howard.edu.

GEN. O. O. HOWARD, President of the Board and Managing Director.

HON. DARWIN R. JAMES, Treasurer, 123 Maiden Lane, New York,

CHAS. F. EAGER, Assistant Treasurer, Cumberland Gap, Tenn.

E. P. FAIRCHILD, Financial Secretary, Rutherford, N. J.

WM. L. STOOKSBURY, PH. D., President. Cumberland, Gap, Tenn.

LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY

AT CUMBERLAND GAP TENNESSEE

N. Y. HEADQUARTERS, MILLS BLDG,, 15 BROAD STREET

ROOM 11-9th Floor.

April 25th, 1907.

Dear Daughter: -

I intended to have written you last night, but I

Affectionately

Your father,

THE ENGINEER PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY PROPERTY.

LEGIREGER MY CHMBRRAND GAP

DIMCOUN REMOBIED ONLYERSINA

BE TO A PREMOMENT A STATE OF SOME SHOPE

diserver of any hypothemistration has been asset

morning.



BORN LEEDS, MAINE, 1830. DIED BURLINGTON, VT., 1909.

CADET U. S. M. A., 1850-54; LIEUT. ORDNANCE DEPT., U. S. ARMY

COLONEL, 3D MAINE VOL. INF. REGT. 1861

BRIG.-GEN'L U. S. VOLUNTEERS, 1861-62, MAJ.-GEN'L 1863-64

COMMANDER ARMY OF THE TENNESSEE, 1864-65.

BRIG.-GEN'L U. S. ARMY 1864-1886. MAJOR GENERAL, 1886-1909